

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.9490/2010

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH C.A. No.9491/2010

C.A. No.9492/2010

Date : 04/05/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, ASG  
Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.  
Mr. Navneet Dugar, Adv.  
Mr. Biju Thankoppen, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Retain its position.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)  
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)  
Court Master